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JWW Novice, 1 Run
16" Jumps, 1 Run

16005 NB Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell
 

JWW Open, 4 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24008 O Blaze, Belgian Sheepdog, Brooke Buford

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20011 O Calypso, All American Dog, Emily Hoy

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12001 OP Gidget, Rat Terrier, Chris Esposito
12007 OP Fozzy, Pumi, Jo York
 

Standard Novice, 1 Run
20" Jumps, 1 Run

20011 NB Calypso, All American Dog, Emily Hoy
 

Standard Open, 4 Runs
16" Jumps, 1 Run

16005 O Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell

12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12001 OP Gidget, Rat Terrier, Chris Esposito
12007 OP Fozzy, Pumi, Jo York
12012 OP Rhapsody, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
 

FAST, 24 Runs
24" Jumps, 5 Runs

24001 M Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley
24002 M Nikora, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24005 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
24007 M Happy, Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24009 M Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley

20" Jumps, 5 Runs

20012 M Pistol, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray
20002 M Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20003 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20005 M Addee, Labrador Retriever, Gail Liebelt
20013 O Celeste, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan

16"P Jumps, 2 Runs

20010 MP JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
16004 MP Voo, Golden Retriever, Cindy Gray

16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16001 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16005 O Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell
16013 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12009 M Bond, Miniature Poodle, Paula Friedman

12"P Jumps, 5 Runs

12002 XP Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12004 OP Radar, English Cocker Spaniel, Connie Hinton
12007 OP Fozzy, Pumi, Jo York
12011 MP Truman, Rat Terrier, Chris Esposito
12012 OP Rhapsody, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris

8"P Jumps, 1 Run

8007 MP Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer
Giacchi

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8001 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8011 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

 

Standard Ex/Mast, 32 Runs
24" Jumps, 6 Runs

24001 M Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley
24002 M Nikora, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24003 M Spirit, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24005 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
24007 M Happy, Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24009 M Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley

20" Jumps, 8 Runs

20002 M Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20003 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20005 M Addee, Labrador Retriever, Gail Liebelt
20008 M Kona, All American Dog, Deanna Marks
20009 X Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland
20010 M JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
20013 X Celeste, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
20014 M Levi, Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

16001 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16009 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16008 MP Cele, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
16003 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16013 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

12" Jumps, 6 Runs

12010 M Fury, Papillon, Patricia Stapleton
12002 XP Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12004 XP Radar, English Cocker Spaniel, Connie Hinton
12005 M Wyatt, English Cocker Spaniel, Sandra Marr
12008 X Lacey, Miniature American Shepherd, Sharon

Ahrendsen
12011 MP Truman, Rat Terrier, Chris Esposito

8" Jumps, 6 Runs

8001 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
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8007 MP Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer
Giacchi

8006 M Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8008 M Tak, Affenpinscher, Sharon Rafferty
8009 XP Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Stapleton
8011 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

4" Jumps, 1 Run

4004 MP Batman, Shih Tzu, Betsy Bracas
 

Premier Standard, 11 Runs
24" Jumps, 4 Runs

24002 Nikora, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24003 Spirit, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24007 Happy, Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24009 Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley

20" Jumps, 3 Runs

20002 Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20005 Addee, Labrador Retriever, Gail Liebelt
20008 Kona, All American Dog, Deanna Marks

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16013 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
20010 P JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8006 Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8007 P Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi

 

JWW Ex/Mast, 31 Runs
24" Jumps, 6 Runs

24001 M Jack, Labrador Retriever, Paul Beckley
24002 M Nikora, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24003 M Spirit, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24005 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
24007 M Happy, Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
24009 M Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley

20" Jumps, 8 Runs

20002 M Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20003 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20005 M Addee, Labrador Retriever, Gail Liebelt
20008 M Kona, All American Dog, Deanna Marks
20009 X Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland

20010 M JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
20013 X Celeste, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
20014 M Levi, Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

16001 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16009 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16008 MP Cele, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
16003 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16013 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

12" Jumps, 6 Runs

12002 XP Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12004 XP Radar, English Cocker Spaniel, Connie Hinton
12005 M Wyatt, English Cocker Spaniel, Sandra Marr
12008 X Lacey, Miniature American Shepherd, Sharon

Ahrendsen
12010 M Fury, Papillon, Patricia Stapleton
12012 XP Rhapsody, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris

8" Jumps, 5 Runs

8001 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8007 MP Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer

Giacchi
8006 M Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8008 M Tak, Affenpinscher, Sharon Rafferty
8011 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

4" Jumps, 1 Run

4004 MP Batman, Shih Tzu, Betsy Bracas
 

Premier JWW, 6 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24009 Rollin, Golden Retriever, Paul Beckley

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20008 Kona, All American Dog, Deanna Marks

16" Jumps, 1 Run

16013 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12011 P Truman, Rat Terrier, Chris Esposito

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8007 P Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi
8011 Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

 


